
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaA-F4Dobles
Zona Única

Fuentes, Leandro

Yamamoto, Leandro
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Bentancor, Martín

Saragovi, Pablo

Temperley, Diego

Jang, Luciano
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Titolo, Franco

Fernandez, Leoncio

Criado, Federico

Viotti, Lucas
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Ramos, Mauro

Achaval, Joaquin

Fukuhara, Paula

Costantino, Gabriel
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Yamashiro, Juan

Gabaldon, Christopher

Remon, Juan Pablo

Ciancio, Nicolás
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Merkin, Alan Gabriel

Acosta Rios, Juan Ignacio

Falicoff, Iván

Serrano, Juan José
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Costantino, Daniel

Neira, Darío

Joffre, Tomás

Tabacman, Alexander
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Strah, Juan Pablo

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel

Kamimura, Emilio

Pighini, Matías
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Uesugui, Rafael

Sotto, Tomás

Waldszan, Matías

Baca, Emir
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Milgram, Uriel

Garcia Salgado, Juan

Teplitzky, Ariel

Orencel Melnick, Alexis

 3

 0

16

14

11

 9

11

 9

  1

 -1

Teplitzky, Diego

Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo


